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DEFSECINTEL®

Your Partner in Surveillance & Control

DefSecintel Mission

AUTOMATED SURVEILLANCE FOR FREEDOM DEFENDERS
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Background

. Coming from Estonian MoD

. Three years in security and technology industry

. Last 2 years involved in different computer vision companies
. Computers (Al) are faster, but not smarter

. Super intelligence is far far away

. If possible, we should use Al for efficiency, accuracy and speed
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Solutions

Turn-key SmartShield
solutions for surveillance
and control.

Al-powered.

01
02
03
04
05

Coastal Surveillance

Land Border Surveillance

Maritime Control

Defense Surveillance and Security Solutions

Law Enforcement Control
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How benefit from Al?

. Computer vision - computers do it million x faster than humans
. Detection

. Inspection
. Minimize or eliminate False alerts

. Optimization
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Al in trade and logistics

. Efficient customs procedures

. Document forging detection

. Smart City (streets and traffic)

0 Route planning and optimization

*  Trend analyze (big data analyze)
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